HMMS32
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HMS-2MM  2MM HEX DRIVER - 1/4'' SQ. DR.
HMS-2.5MM 2.5MM HEX DRIVER - 1/4'' SQ. DR.
HMS-3MM  3MM HEX DRIVER - 1/4'' SQ. DR.
HMS-4MM  4MM HEX DRIVER - 1/4'' SQ. DR.
HMS-5MM  5MM HEX DRIVER - 1/4'' SQ. DR.
HMS-5.5MM 5.5MM HEX DRIVER - 1/4'' SQ. DR.
HMS-6MM  6MM HEX DRIVER - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HMS-7MM  7MM HEX DRIVER - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HMS-8MM  8MM HEX DRIVER - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HMS-9MM  9MM HEX DRIVER - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HMS-10MM  10MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-11MM  11MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-12MM  12MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-13MM  13MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-14MM  14MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-15MM  15MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-16MM  16MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-17MM  17MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-18MM  18MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-19MM  19MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-20MM  20MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-21MM  21MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HMS-22MM  22MM HEX DRIVER - 1/2'' SQ. DR.
HXLM103  3MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM104  4MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM105   5MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM155  5.5MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM106  6MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM107   7MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM108   8MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM109  9MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
HXLM110   10MM HEX DRIVER - 6'' OAL - 3/8'' SQ. DR.
VIM Tools
Tampa, FL 33610 USA
1(800) 249-9444 Fax 813-231-6305
www.VIMTools.com  Email Sales@vimtools.com
@VIMTools